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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 
111 CC Decision (6

th
 & 7

th
 April, 2021) 

 
Examining Authority / 

Hospital 

 
 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

 

929/ 

UP-17 / 

2021-

2022 

B D M College Of 

Pharmacy Plot No 235 

238 V P O Paigaon 

Chhata Mathura 281 

401 / PCI - 173 

 Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

930/ 

UP-18 / 

2021-

2022 

B N Pharmacy 

College Rampur 

Jahanaganj Tehsil 

Sardar Dist Azamgarh 

276 131 / PCI – 177 

1. Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic 

session for conduct of 3rd year for 60 

admissions for B.Pharm course. 

 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st 

year (B.Pharm). 

 

2. Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

 

B.Pharm  
 

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul 

Kalam Technical 

University Institute 

of Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

D.Pharm 
 

The Secretary Uttar 

Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

931/ 

UP-19 / 

2021-

2022 

B P S Educational 

Institution Of 

Pharmacy Near Mandi 

Samiti G T Road Etah 

/ PCI - 179 

1. Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic 

session for conduct of 3rd year for 60 

admissions for B.Pharm course. 
 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st 

year (B.Pharm). 

 

2. Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 

academic session for 60 admissions for 

D.Pharm course. 

 

B.Pharm  
 

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul 

Kalam Technical 

University Institute 

of Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

D.Pharm 
 


