Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID	111 CC Decision (6 <sup>th</sup> & 7 <sup>th</sup> April, 2021)	Examining Authority / Hospital
----------	--------------------	---	-----------------------------------

929/ UP-17 / 2021- 2022	B D M College Of Pharmacy Plot No 235 238 V P O Paigaon Chhata Mathura 281 401 / PCI - 173	Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.	Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
930/ UP-18 / 2021- 2022	B N Pharmacy College Rampur Jahanaganj Tehsil Sardar Dist Azamgarh 276 131 / PCI – 177	<ol> <li>Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3rd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course.</li> <li>Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm).</li> <li>Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.</li> </ol>	<b>B.Pharm</b> The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow <b>D.Pharm</b> The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
931/ UP-19 / 2021- 2022	B P S Educational Institution Of Pharmacy Near Mandi Samiti G T Road Etah / PCI - 179	<ol> <li>Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3rd year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 in 1st year (B.Pharm).</li> <li>Extension of approval upto 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course.</li> </ol>	<b>B.Pharm</b> The Registrar Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Institute of Engineering and Technology Campus Sitapur Road Lucknow <b>D.Pharm</b>